

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete "may " and insert "shall "

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, after "entity " insert "outside the Department of Social Services "

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, after "§ 26-6-14; " delete "or"

On page 1, line 22, of the Introduced bill, after "section" insert "; or

(4) The monitor shall be a mandatory reporter pursuant to § 26-8A-3"

On page 2, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "monitor;" insert "

(5) Provide an annual report to the Government Operations and Audit Committee created in § 2-6-2 that, in addition to the information stipulated in subdivision (4), includes a confidential addendum. Notwithstanding the provisions of §§ 26-6-54 and 26-6-57, the confidential addendum shall contain a description of each investigation, the specific findings and recommendations of the monitor, and the response of the Department of Social Services to the recommendations;"

On page 2, line 14, of the Introduced bill, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)"

On page 2, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete "(6)" and insert "(7)"